附 2
[bookmark: _GoBack]未成林地自然灾害受损县级自查统计表
单位：亩
	


单位
	

造林
年度
	受损面积
	其中：

	
	
	合 计
	
人工
造林
	飞 播 造 林
	封 山 育 林
	中央财
政投资
受损面 积
	中央预算内投资受损面积
	其它投资受损面积

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	小 计
	人工
造林
	飞播
造林
	封山
育林
	小 计
	人工
造林
	飞播
造林
	封山
育林

	

五原县
	合计
	1151
	1151
	
	
	1151
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2024年
	604
	604
	
	
	604
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2025年
	547
	547
	
	
	547
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	…
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2024年
	1、46、47

	受损
小班
编号
	2025年
	1、2、9、10、11、12、13、14、15、16、17、18、19、20、21、22、31、32、33、34、35、36、37、38、39、40、41、42、43

	
	
…
	



